M0400001608	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500260741905
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	NOT NATIONAL AND
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
	B. BOSTICK
	JUN - 3 2014 Examiner

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

. .

DATE: 6/2/14

NAME: VITEL COMMUNICATIONS LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST: 25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

Vitel Communications LLC SUBJEC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Pamela Dimitro

Name of Person

JNET Communications LLC

Firm/Company

155 Hill Street

Address

Milford, CT 06460

City/State and Zip Code

pam.dimitro@jnet-llc.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Pam Dimitro

Name of Person

_{at (}203 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

P.O. Box 6327

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

,951-6392

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$30 Filing Fee &

S25 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (12/13)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

 Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: Vitel Communications LLC

2. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware

re M04-1608

3. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 4/27/2004

SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)

4. New name of the limited liability company: JNET Communications LLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

5. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

- 6. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:
- 7. Attached is an original certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

wh. Signature of the authorized representative

Eugene Caldwell

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

 \odot

WRITTEN CONSENT TO ADOPT ALTERNATE NAME FOR USE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

We, the undersigned, do hereby certify that I am the Authorized Person of Vitel Communications LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

a limited liability company duly organized and existing under the laws of

Delaware

(State or Country of Organization)

Because the name of this foreign limited liability company does not satisfy the

requirements of the s. 605.0112, F.S., the limited liability company hereby adopts the

following name to transact business in the state of Florida:

JNET Communications LLC

(Name to be used by limited liability company in Florida. NOTE: Name must contain Limited Liability Company, LLC., or LLC.)

gnature Authorized Person

Date

ر چ

· 🗅

CR2E122 (12/13)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 2, 2014

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. VITEL COMMUNICATIONS LLC PAUL HODGE

SUBJECT: VITEL COMMUNICATIONS LLC Ref. Number: M04000001608

We have received your document for VITEL COMMUNICATIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Entities may file using only the entity's name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing an application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 914A00011778

<u>_</u>}

.

::: ⇔

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314